2020 TURNER HALL DARTBALL TOURNAMENT
MARCH 7 - 8, 2020 - WATERTOWN
TURNER HALL 301 S. 4TH STREET

PLEASE PRINT ENTRY FORM PLEASE PRINT
TEAM: CITY:
MANAGER:
ADDRESS:
PHONE (HOME): (CELL):
Player’s name Highest League Average (must fill in)
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
Manager’s Signature Team Ave: (Top 9 only)

9-man teams — All Games 9 inning games

Entry Fee: $60.00 Must accompany entry blank, make check payable to
Harry Roecker 711 Memorial Dr. Kewaskum, WI 53040, phone: (262) 470-8094
Dale Zubke 307 E. Spaulding, Watertown, WI 53098 Boss’ phone: (920) 342-0291

ENTRY DEADLINE: ENTRY MUST REACH US BY February 28, 2020 !



